Team

Terry Bedlington
Jenny Lippross
Stuart Hood
Judy Scott

Janet Crawford
Jill Birkett

Brian Garmonsway
Lizzie Mcaffrey

Viv Antcliff

Buck Birkett

Karen Stent
Andrew Smith

Richard Willis
Anne Dry

Becky Dobbin

Phil Taylor
Micheal Beaumont
Richard Willis

Keith Stewart
John Ihaka
John lhaka
Michael Du Toit
Mike Pattison
Kevin Burney

Steven Boyle

Della McConnochie
Jackie Wilson

Sue van der Jagt
Pat Scholes

David Hood

Marg Bowmar
Rebecca Williams
Sarah Ryan

Kerry Matthews
Sonya McLean
Chris Homan

Randall Tyler
Colleen Piper
Bill Barclay

Robyn Evans
Clive Keating

ERIC PUTTER RELAY- 5 SEPTEMBER 2009

Place
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Elapsed

0:12:41
0:29:56
0:43:47
1:00:42
1:13:10
1:29:48

0:09:51
0:23:06
0:39:06
0:58:25
1:17:42
1:31:00

0:12:42
0:34:41
0:50:08
1:07:00
1:17:58
1:31:08

0:20:32
0:35:46
0:51.07
1:04:06
1:18:59
1:31:17

0:12:10
0:32:06
0:47:33
1:01:26
1:19:25
1:31:35

0:18:39
0:32:19
0:49:51
1:04:16
1:21:05
1:33:00

0:15:12
0:35:06
0:48:56
1:08:02
1:24:28

Actual

0:12:41
0:17:15
0:13:51
0:16:55
0:12:28
0:16:38

0:09:51
0:13:15
0:16:00
0:19:19
0:19:17
0:13:18

0:12:42
0:21:59
0:15:27
0:16:52
0:10:58
0:13:10

0:20:32
0:15:14
0:15:21
0:12:59
0:14:53
0:12:18

0:12:10
0:19:56
0:15:27
0:13:53
0:17:59
0:12:10

0:18:39
0:13:40
0:17:32
0:14:25
0:16:49
0:11:55

0:15:12
0:19:54
0:13:50
0:19:06
0:16:26

Distance

3:12
3:12
2.28
3:12
2.28
3:12

3:12
3:12
2.28
2.28
2.28
3:12

2.28
2.28
3:12
3:12
3:12
2.28

2.28
2.28
2.28
3:12
3:12
3:12

3:12
2:28
2:28
3:12
2:28
3:12

2:28
3:12
2:28
3:12
2:28
3:12

2:28
3:12
3:12
2:28
2:28

Run/Walk
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Paul Homan

Ray McConnochie
Anne Stent

Harry Poland

Mark Bassett
Andrew Shelley
Brian Garmonsway

00O 00 00 0O 00 OO0

1:36:05

0:20:06
0:41:19
0:57:03
1:12:50
1:27:48
1:38:07

0:11:37

0:20:06
0:21:13
0:15:44
0:15:47
0:14:58
0:10:19

3:12

2:28
2:28
3:12
3:12
2:28
3:12
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